Caledon Hills Bruce Trail Club

Cal E-News



A periodic E-newsletter of the Caledon Hills Bruce Trail Club, one of the nine clubs of the Bruce Trail Conservancy. Cal E-News is meant to cover happenings between editions of the club's quarterly newsletter Caledon Comment.

October 12, 2020

"You do not need to be a member to use the Bruce Trail, but if there were no members, there would be no Bruce Trail."

Join us!

Take the #BruceTrailPledge

October 4-31, 2020

Take the Bruce Trail Conservancy's #BruceTrailPledge and commit to taking one of 4 simple yet powerful actions in October.

- 1. Leave the Trail better than you found it.
- 2. Share your plant & wildlife sightings.
- 3. Be an ambassador.
- 4. Support conservation with a gift.



Take the #BruceTrailPledge and show your support for our mission to preserve a ribbon of wilderness, for everyone, forever.

Prize draws every week in October. More details at #BruceTrailPledge.

As a thanks to you for taking action with the Bruce Trail Pledge, BTC will send you an "I took the #BruceTrailPledge" button. Wear it with pride and let others know why you took the pledge.











If you are not a member of the Bruce Trail, we hope you will be soon. To join, please visit The Bruce Trail Conservancy online at www.brucetrail.org. Any time you wish to subscribe/unsubscribe please send your instructions to calenows@caledonbrucetrail.org.